					Forest Lake Co	ntracting, Inc.	All Phase Cor	ntracting, Inc.	Winberg co	ompanies IIc	Veit & Co	mpany, Inc.	Peterson	Companies	Dresel Cor	ntracting Inc.	Sunram Con	struction, Inc.
	Line																	
		Code Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section 1 - Sit	te Surv	/eying / Removals				\$95,745.00		\$116,740.28		\$100,598.89		\$139,007.63		\$84,850.46		\$158,687.21		\$0.00
		Provide all necessary construction surveying and staking to meet layout and																
	1	grading requirements for all work -																
		complete	LS	1	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$13,870.00	\$13,870.00	\$14,069.00	\$14,069.00	\$21,981.40	\$21,981.40		
-	2	1.2 Mobilization	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$51,637.11	\$51,637.11	\$83,197.68	\$83,197.68	\$35,023.00	\$35,023.00	\$66,521.25	\$66,521.25		
	_				+ 10,000100	+ 10,000100	7=0,000.00	+==,	70-700	702,001122	700/201100	700/201100	700/0=0100	700/0=0100	700,022.20	700,000.00		
	3	1.3 Remove bituminous pavement including																
		saw cut at edge to remain - complete.	SY	4356	\$4.00	\$17,424.00	\$10.80	\$47,044.80	\$4.88	\$21,257.28	\$3.20	\$13,939.20	\$2.72	\$11,848.32	\$5.67	\$24,698.52		
	4	1.4 Remove concrete pavement including																
		saw cut at edge to remain - complete.	SF	162	\$1.00	\$162.00	\$12.96	\$2,099.52	\$8.00	\$1,296.00	\$6.50	\$1,053.00	\$1.73	\$280.26	\$3.63	\$588.06		
	5	1.5 Remove concrete curb and gutter -																
_	,	complete.	LF	33	\$5.00	\$165.00	\$25.00	\$825.00	\$8.50	\$280.50	\$19.25	\$635.25	\$4.00	\$132.00	\$12.00	\$396.00		
	6	1.6 Remove light pole and concrete												,				
<u> </u>		foundation - complete.	EA	2	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,375.00	\$6,750.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$402.00	\$804.00	\$3,281.25	\$6,562.50	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00		
<u> </u>	7	1.7 Clear and grub tree - complete.	EA	44	\$185.00	\$8,140.00	\$453.84	\$19,968.96	\$317.00	\$13,948.00	\$521.00	\$22,924.00	\$346.14	\$15,230.16	\$780.00	\$34,320.00		
	8	1.8 Remove sign and footing ? complete.	EA	4	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$216.00	\$864.00	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$197.00	\$788.00	\$79.75	\$319.00	\$148.50	\$594.00		
-		Remove sign and looting : complete.	LA	4	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$210.00	\$804.00	\$100.00	3040.00	\$197.00	\$788.00	\$75.75	\$319.00	\$146.50	\$394.00		
	9	1.9 Salvage and reinstall sign? complete.	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$216.00	\$432.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$795.00	\$1,590.00	\$590.00	\$1,180.00	\$198.00	\$396.00		
-	10	1.1 Remove culvert - complete.	LF	14	\$16.00	\$224.00	\$54.00	\$756.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$14.75	\$206.50	\$14.73	\$206.22	\$56.57	\$791.98		
Section 2- Ear					,	\$124,887.00	,	\$172,844.05	,	\$151,781.28	,	\$152,936.28	,	\$235,459.37	,	\$219,288.36		\$0.00
						, ,		, ,-		, , , , ,		, , , , , , , ,		,,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,
		Onsite earthwork to achieve plan grades																
		& balance including stockpiling topsoil,																
	11	common excavation to subgrade for																
		paving areas & bioretention areas, grade																
		maintenance, and final grading.	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$80,387.50	\$80,387.50	\$45,606.00	\$45,606.00	\$55,180.00	\$55,180.00	\$147,537.00	\$147,537.00	\$94,800.00	\$94,800.00		
	12	2.2					_											
		Furnish, install, and maintain silt fence	LF	2048	\$2.00	\$4,096.00	\$2.18	\$4,464.64	\$3.25	\$6,656.00	\$2.60	\$5,324.80	\$3.35	\$6,860.80	\$3.60	\$7,372.80		
<u> </u>	13	2.3 Furnish, install, and maintain bioroll	LF	433	\$3.00	\$1,299.00	\$3.27	\$1,415.91	\$5.00	\$2,165.00	\$5.60	\$2,424.80	\$3.85	\$1,667.05	\$4.80	\$2,078.40		
	14	2.4 Furnish, install, and maintain inlet protection	EA	4	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$136.25	\$545.00	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$137.50	\$550.00	\$180.00	\$720.00		
-		Furnish and install Category 3N erosion	EA	4	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$150.25	\$343.00	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$157.50	\$550.00	\$160.00	\$720.00		
		control blanket as shown on the plans																
	15	and within basins per details on sheet																
		L5.2	SY	2220	\$2.00	\$4,440.00	\$2.73	\$6,060.60	\$2.75	\$6,105.00	\$2.12	\$4,706.40	\$1.72	\$3,818.40	\$2.40	\$5,328.00		
F					•	. ,		. ,	,	. ,	<u> </u>	. ,	<u> </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>	,		
	16	Furnish and install 12" compacted select																
	16	granular borrow including Type V																
		geotextile fabric on all sides - complete.	CY	1932	\$36.00	\$69,552.00	\$39.70	\$76,700.40	\$45.29	\$87,500.28	\$42.79	\$82,670.28	\$37.41	\$72,276.12	\$54.13	\$104,579.16		
			Ţ															
		Install and maintain rock construction																
	17	2.7 entrance throughout construction -																
		remove upon completion of construction		_				4	4	4		4			4	4		
		operations.	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,270.00	\$3,270.00	\$3,009.00	\$3,009.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,830.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,410.00	\$4,410.00		4
Section 3- Uti	ıııtes	Francish and the U. D. Co.	-			\$113,032.00		\$115,820.32		\$131,031.73		\$158,223.67		\$132,037.62		\$158,459.92		\$0.00
	18	3.1 Furnish and install medium filter	CY	13	¢144.00	¢1 072 00	670.05	6024.05	¢150.00	¢1.050.00	6104.00	62,202,00	6120.04	¢1 005 33	614450	61.070.50		
	10	aggregate (CV) 3.2 Furnish and install 12" GS pipe apron	EA	13 4	\$144.00 \$525.00	\$1,872.00 \$2,100.00	\$70.85 \$545.00	\$921.05 \$2,180.00	\$150.00 \$525.00	\$1,950.00 \$2,100.00	\$184.00 \$693.00	\$2,392.00 \$2,772.00	\$138.94 \$432.09	\$1,806.22 \$1,728.36	\$144.50 \$405.00	\$1,878.50 \$1,620.00		
—		3.3 Furnish and install 15" RC pipe apron	EA	4	\$2,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,040.56	\$12,162.24	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$693.00	\$11,040.00	\$432.09	\$1,728.36	\$618.00	\$2,472.00		
				7	72,000.00	Ç10, 4 00.00	₽ 3,0∓0.30	712,102.24	71,000.00	77,200.00	72,700.00	711,040.00	71,703.20	75,557.04	7010.00	72,772.00		1
	21	Furnish and install 6" perf PE pipe drain	LF	1022	\$14.00	\$14,308.00	\$10.90	\$11,139.80	\$8.50	\$8,687.00	\$14.00	\$14,308.00	\$10.24	\$10,465.28	\$36.46	\$37,262.12		
—					Ţ=o	Ç1.,000.00	720.50	Ţ11,133.00	40.00	Ç5,557.00	Ţ_1.00	Ţ 2.,300.00	Ç23.24	Ç10, 103.20	Ç55.40	70.,202.12		
	22	3.5 Furnish and install 6" PVC pipe sewer	LF	58	\$30.00	\$1,740.00	\$21.80	\$1,264.40	\$26.00	\$1,508.00	\$36.86	\$2,137.88	\$13.00	\$754.00	\$42.91	\$2,488.78		
F	22	Furnish and install 6" precast concrete								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					l i			
	23	headwall	EA	1	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$1,686.20	\$1,686.20	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$782.00	\$782.00	\$912.00	\$912.00		<u> </u>
	24	3.7 Furnish and install 12" CS pipe sewer	LF	67	\$56.00	\$3,752.00	\$87.20	\$5,842.40	\$78.00	\$5,226.00	\$68.50	\$4,589.50	\$43.58	\$2,919.86	\$60.43	\$4,048.81		

														•				
	25	Furnish and install 15" RC pipe sewer																
	23	design 3006 class V	LF	244	\$73.00	\$17,812.00	\$81.75	\$19,947.00	\$59.00	\$14,396.00	\$89.00	\$21,716.00	\$76.48	\$18,661.12	\$119.41	\$29,136.04		
	26	3.9 Furnish and install drainage structure																
		design special 1 (2x3 catch basin)	LF	7.9	\$605.00	\$4,779.50	\$994.31	\$7,855.05	\$1,617.72	\$12,779.99	\$2,020.00	\$15,958.00	\$1,024.18	\$8,091.02	\$1,728.61	\$13,656.02		
		Furnish and install drainage structure			·	. ,		, ,		, ,		, ,	. ,	, ,		. ,		
	27	design 48-4020 - complete.	LF	15.9	\$1,335.00	\$21,226.50	\$1,381.43	\$21,964.74	\$2,176.10	\$34,599.99	\$1,990.00	\$31,641.00	\$2,151.81	\$34,213.78	\$1,786.79	\$28,409.96		
-		design 40 4020 complete.		15.5	71,333.00	ŞZ1,ZZ0.50	71,301.43	ŞZ1,304.74	72,170.10	754,555.55	71,550.00	751,041.00	72,131.01	\$34,Z13.70	71,700.73	720,403.30		
	28	3.11 Furnish and install random vincen class III	CV	15	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$141.70	ć2 12F F0	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$247.00	\$3,705.00	\$115.12	\$1,726.80	\$160.80	\$2,412.00		
_		Furnish and install random riprap class III	CY	15			•	\$2,125.50										
<u> </u>	29	3.12 Furnish and install guide post type B	EA	8	\$165.00	\$1,320.00	\$163.50	\$1,308.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,437.13	\$11,497.04	\$220.00	\$1,760.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00		
	30	3.13						_						_				
_		Furnish and install filter topsoil borrow	CY	641	\$42.00	\$26,922.00	\$28.34	\$18,165.94	\$54.75	\$35,094.75	\$47.25	\$30,287.25	\$58.99	\$37,812.59	\$46.09	\$29,543.69		
	31	Furnish and Install drain tile clean-out -																
	31	complete	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$708.50	\$3,542.50	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$356.00	\$1,780.00	\$579.31	\$2,896.55	\$456.00	\$2,280.00		
		Furnish and install under drain valve -																
	32	3.15 complete	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,715.50	\$5,715.50	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,780.00	\$2,780.00	\$2,463.00	\$2,463.00	\$1,140.00	\$1,140.00		
Section 4- Par	veme	nt and Curbs				\$335,532.00		\$265,321.22		\$358,204.10		\$323,056.39		\$317,400.40		\$511,897.62		\$0.00
<u> </u>																		·
		Furnish and install bituminous pavement												1				
	33	4.1 for park drive and parking area including																
		aggregate base - complete.	SY	7147	\$33.00	\$235,851.00	\$27.67	\$197,757.49	\$31.84	\$227,560.48	\$31.50	\$225,130.50	\$27.14	\$193,969.58	\$47.91	\$342,412.77		
_		Furnish and install bituminous pavement	31	7147	Ç33.00	\$233,831.00	γ27.07	\$137,737.43	731.64	\$227,300.48	731.30	\$223,130.30	727.1 4	\$133,303.30	Ş47.31	JJ42,412.77		
	24	4.2 for trails including aggregate base -																
	34	5 55 5	6)/	1050	642.00	644 530 00	425.27	426 002 20	625.04	\$20.054.50	dac as	427.025.00	420.20	640.000.40	665.24	450 250 40		
<u> </u>		complete.	SY	1060	\$42.00	\$44,520.00	\$25.37	\$26,892.20	\$35.91	\$38,064.60	\$26.25	\$27,825.00	\$38.39	\$40,693.40	\$65.34	\$69,260.40		
	35	4.3 Furnish and install B612 concrete curb																
		including aggregate base - complete.	LF	1521	\$25.00	\$38,025.00	\$19.62	\$29,842.02	\$50.34	\$76,567.14	\$28.75	\$43,728.75	\$40.78	\$62,026.38	\$36.05	\$54,832.05		
	36	4.4 Furnish and install B618 concrete curb																
		including aggregate base - complete.	LF	33	\$45.00	\$1,485.00	\$34.99	\$1,154.67	\$56.12	\$1,851.96	\$50.50	\$1,666.50	\$61.70	\$2,036.10	\$224.58	\$7,411.14		
	27	Furnish and install 6" thick concrete																
	37	4.5 including aggregate base - complete.	SF	334	\$29.00	\$9,686.00	\$15.26	\$5,096.84	\$28.88	\$9,645.92	\$35.46	\$11,843.64	\$30.45	\$10,170.30	\$46.89	\$15,661.26		
		Furnish and install signage and parking																
	38	4.6 lot striping as shown on the plans and																
		details and required by code - complete.	LS	1	\$2,365.00	\$2,365.00	\$2,616.00	\$2,616.00	\$2,534.00	\$2,534.00	\$8,830.00	\$8,830.00	\$5,265.00	\$5,265.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		
		Furnish and install truncated domes as			, ,	1 /	, ,	1 /2 2 2 2	, ,	1 /	, -,	1 - /	, , , , , , , ,	12, 22	, -,	, -,		
	39	4.7 shown on the plans and details -																
	33	complete.	SF	36	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$54.50	\$1,962.00	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	\$112.00	\$4,032.00	\$89.99	\$3,239.64	\$120.00	\$4,320.00		
Section 5 Lar	adcca	pe and Turf Establishment	31	30	Ψ100.00	\$9,850.00	Ç5 1.50	\$11,844.00	ψ33.00	\$1,700.00	Ψ112.00	\$7,820.00	Ç65.55	\$29,559.10	Ģ120.00	\$17,760.00		\$0.00
Section 5- Lai	lusca					\$3,630.00		311,844.00		\$1,700.00		\$7,820.00		\$29,339.10		\$17,700.00		Ş0.00
	40	Furnish and install Low Maintenance Turf															,	
1	40	5.1 seed mix as shown on the plans and	4.0	4.6	ćE E00 00	ća ago oo	ĆC 457.50	640 222 00	6275.00	6600.00	62.040.00	¢c 25c 00	642.040.00	620 540 40	67.007.50	642.540.00		
<u> </u>		specifications - complete.	AC	1.6	\$5,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,457.50	\$10,332.00	\$375.00	\$600.00	\$3,910.00	\$6,256.00	\$12,819.00	\$20,510.40	\$7,837.50	\$12,540.00		
1														1				
1	41	Furnish and install Storm Water South												1				
1		and West seed mix as shown on the plans												1				
L		and specifications - complete.	AC	0.3	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,910.00	\$1,173.00	\$22,106.00	\$6,631.80	\$9,600.00	\$2,880.00		
	J	Furnish and install Riparian South and												1				
1	42	5.3 West seed mix as shown on the plans and												1				
		specifications - complete.	AC	0.1	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,320.00	\$432.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,910.00	\$391.00	\$24,169.00	\$2,416.90	\$23,400.00	\$2,340.00		
Bid Alternate	te 1 (Cul de sac Drainage and Trail Improvements/Ditch Stabilization)					\$130,000.00		\$192,789.45		\$178,426.00		\$191,458.67		\$195,799.00		\$157,440.00		\$0.00
1		Furnish and install cul de sac drainage												1				
l	1	improvements trail removal and															, ,	
	43	reconstruction, and ditch stabilization												1				
1		including all work shown on sheets L1.4,												1				
1		L2.4, L3.4, and L4.4.	LS	1	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$192,789.45	\$192,789.45	\$178,426.00	\$178,426.00	\$191,458.67	\$191,458.67	\$195,799.00	\$195,799.00	\$157,440.00	\$157,440.00		
Danie Bill To	.1.	LZ.4, LJ.4, and L4.4.	LS	1	\$150,000.00		\$192,789.45		\$170,420.00		7131,458.07		7133,/39.00		\$157,440.00			ć0.00
Base Bid Tota	II:					\$679,046.00		\$682,569.87		\$743,316.00		\$781,043.97		\$799,306.95		\$1,066,093.11		\$0.00